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David Alun Stark

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Alun Stark
Postcode

Date of birth August 1965
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

QUANTA EPC (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
QUANTA EPC LIMITED

QUANTA SERVICES GROUP LIMITED
AVID TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

AVID TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
AVID ELECTRIC VEHICLES LIMITED
AVID VEHICLES (PROJECTYS)
LIMITED

AVID INNOVATION LIMITED

AVID THERMAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

BLAGDON PUMP HOLDINGS LIMITED
PUMPER PARTS EUROPE LIMITED
BLAGDON PUMP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC618099
02299529
11577575
04978723
06846533
07459903
06680735

07459910
07947677

01560848
01017363
00549366

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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923855103

923855103

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/08/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017
02/10/2017

02/10/2017
02/10/2017

15/10/2004
15/10/2004
15/10/2004

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019
31/05/2019 Director
Director
31/07/2008 Director
Director

31/07/2008 Director



